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Internazionali Supermoto Latina $3 - Prove Ufficiali
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda 1089, 5 4:11.916 09:31:16.659
1 121234 092121541 6 1:11.008 09:32:27.667
2 1:07.590 09:22:29.131 7 1:09.124 09:33:36.791
3 313321 09:25:42.452 8 1:09.508 09:34:46.299
4 1:03.711 09:26:46.163  Po. 6 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - Honda N '{ff;';‘;’
5 1:03.499 09:27:49.662 1 1:46.373 09:23:17.478
6 1:07.997 09:28:57.659 2 1:24.771 09:24:42.249
7 1:03.462 09:30:01.121 3 1:23.086 09:26:05.335
Po. 2 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Suzuki Lo oon 4 1:20.242 09:27:25.577
1 125307 09:21:33.658 5 1:17.604 09:28:43.181
, 1.09.786 09:22:43.444 6 1:14.747 09:29:57.928
3 1:07.134 09:23:50.578 7 2:13.118 09:32:11.046
4 1:05.892 09:24:56.470
5 1:05.556 09:26:02.026
Po. 3 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda A
1 1:12.536 09:23:03.466
2 1:10.406 09:24:13.872
3 1:08.069 09:25:21.941
4 3:14.246 09:28:36.187
5 1:06.486 09:29:42.673
6 1:08.262 09:30:50.935
7 3:15.527 09:34:06.462
8 1:05.812 09:35:12.274
Po. 4 - # 95 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki Josaes
1 1:39.973 09:25:18.917
2 1:18.575 09:26:37.492
3 1:15.906 09:27:53.398
4 1:13.588 09:29:06.986
5 1:11.781 09:30:18.767
6 1:10.484 09:31:29.251
7 1:09.299 09:32:38.550
8 1:08.614 09:33:47.164
Po. 5 - # 858 FRASSINO M. - Honda A
1 1:21.972 09:23:15.953
2 1:17.564 09:24:33.517
3 1:16.889 09:25:50.406
4 1:14.337 09:27:04.743
Fastest lap: 1:03.462
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